MTP® Elite Solutions

Accessories - Cleaning Products

IBC Cleaning Tools

- Insert and click to clean 525+ cleans per unit
- Cleans LC, SC, MTP[°] male and female connectors and inside adapters
- Suitable for multimode and single-mode (8°APC)

The US Conec IBC[™] Brand Cleaners are mechanical cleaning tools designed to clean connectors residing in an adapter or faceplate and unmated connectors. The IBC[™] Brand Cleaning tools use a novel dry cleaning strand to gently sweep and lift away dust and residues from the connector end face.

CLETOP Cleaning Tools

- Replacement reels are easy to install and reduce the cost per cleaning
- 400+ Cleanings
- Eliminates electrostatic charge

The CLETOP and CLETOP-S are cassette style fibre optic connector cleaner systems that can be refilled for reducing cleaning costs. They use densely woven micro-fibre cleaning fabrics to remove harmful contaminates off of the ferrule end face. The CLETOP and CLETOP-S cassette cleaning tools will accommodate all single fibre connections.

OPTIPOP Cleaning Tools

- 🥝 Replacement reels are easy to install and reduce the cost per cleaning
- 🥝 400+ Cleanings
- Ø Eliminates electrostatic charge

The OPTIPOP R is a cassette style fibre optic connector cleaner system that can be refilled for reducing cleaning costs. It uses a densely woven micro-fibre cleaning fabric to remove harmful contaminates off of the ferrule end face. The OPTIPOP R cassette cleaning tool will accommodate all single fibre connections.











MTP® Elite Solutions

Ordering Information

Brand	Part Number	Cleans Connector Types	<u>lmage</u>
IBC	CSM-08-110	LC/MU	
	CSM-08-111	LC/MU	
	CSM-08-113	E2000/FC/SC/ST	
	CSM-08-114	E2000/FC/SC/ST	
	USC1-7104	MPO/MTP®	
CLETOP	CSM-08-088	MTP®/MPO (Male & Female)	
	CSM-08-087	MU/LC/MT/MPO/ MTRJ (Female) / BIC	
OPTIPOP	CSM-08-093	E2000/FC/LC/MU Female MPO, MTRJ	
	CSM-08-096	Male MPO/MTP® with guide pins	

enquiries@litelinke.com

+44 (0) 1745 586607